M/S. CASH
Mob.
GST.NO:

LOWER
LOWER
TSHIRTS
TSHIRTS

A WON P

CGST 80.96 SGST 80.96
RS. THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ONLY

26158
07/08/2025
08984X X X 5 1.00 999.00
090903XL 5 1.00 1100.00
07923X XL 5 1.00 777.00
07924X XL 5 1.00 888.00
4.00
Discount :
Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

A0005
CASH
4:43 pm

999.00
1100.00
777.00
888.00

3764.00
364.00

3400.00



